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Johnson
Controls

HITACHI

Air conditioning solutions
XEK13468A
E06435
E06436
E06437
E06438
E06439
E06877
E06433
P21245
E06434
1000011422
E03458
1000011455
1000011457
P25037
E02107
E02105
E06845
1000011472
P24399
E06312
1000011433
1000011465
1000011459
E03363
XEK52845A
E06335
E06110
E06482
E06379
E06317
E02876
E01897
E05855
E05954
E06403
E06600
E06598
E01901
XEK26452R
1000011467
P23833
E01897
E02148
1000011466
1000011441
E01897
E04824
XEK26629B

E06370

MONOSPLIT
RASM-5R1E

Compressor

TERMINAL COVER -4CY00988

GASKET -4CYC01047

NUT - 3CY00004

RUBBER WASHER -4CYC00174

SLEEVE -4CYC01042

THERMAL CUT-OUT

RUBBER GROMMET

SPECIAL NUT

TERMINAL COVER -4CY00997

CONDENSER ASSY
Header G Unit
Header L Assy

EVO Assy
STRAINER

END PLATE ASSY
ATTACHING PLATE
ACCUMULATOR
Pipe S Assy
STRAINER
P-SENSOR (S)
4-Way Valve Assy
Economizer Unit
Partition Assy
V-Stay

VALVE STAY
CLAMP L ASSY

Fan Motor
PROPELLER FAN
SHROUD S ASSY
SHROUDS

AIR GRILLE
HANDLE

SIDE COVER LB
EXPV COIL
C-HEATER
Thermistor Assy
Thermistor Assy

TH PLATE
THERMISTOR ASSY
Rear Cover L Assy
H COVER

HANDLE

U-COVER ASSY

S Cover B Assy
Service Cover L Assy
HANDLE

GASKET

Acoustical Cover

ACOUSTICAL COVER 2 (UP)
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Air Outlet

Coil for Expansion Valve
(EVO)

Te

Ts

Assembly

Assembly

Assembly
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Johnson MONOSPLIT
Controls

HITACH] RASM-5R1E

Airconditioning solutions

16-1 E05578 Reversing Valve 1 RVR
16-2 1000011458 D Pipe Assy 1 Assembly
16-2-1  P28629 Silencer 1
16-2-2  P29897 Check Valve 1
16-2-3  E04508 P-Sensor 1 Pd
16-2-4  E03359 PRESSURE SW 1 PSH (High)
16-3 1000011473 SVA Assy 1 Assembly
16-3-1 E06838 CAPILLARY 1
16-3-2  P25246 SOLENOID VALVE 1 SVA
16-4 1000011474 SVA Assy 1 Assembly
16-4-1 17H07462C Capillary 1
16-4-2  P25246 SOLENOID VALVE 1 SvC
16-5 E01160 CHECK JOINT 1
16-6 E01512 Stop Valve 1 5/8
17-1 XEK27444A ECONOMIZER 1
17-2 P25246 SOLENOID VALVE 1 SVE
17-3 P25036 FILTRE DETENDEUR 1
17-5 E03078 EXPANSION VALVE 1 EVI
17-6 E06485 Stop Valve 1 3/8
27 1000011716 Coil Harness 1 RVR
28 1000011717 Coil Harness 1 SVA
29 1000011468 Coil Harness 1 svc
31 E06597 Thermistor Assy 1 Td
32 17G27651A P-Spring 1
33 E06600 Thermistor Assy 1 Te
34 E05646 TH-PLATE 1
35 E06598 Thermistor Assy 1 Ta
36 E01901 TH PLATE 1
37 XEK26452R THERMISTOR ASSY 1 Ts
38 E02444 P-SPRING 1
39 XEK26452Q THERMISTOR ASSY 1 Teco
40 17G27651D P-Spring 1
41 E03180 EXPANSION VALVE COIL 1 Coil for Expansion Valve (EVI)
42 £03291 EXPV COIL 1 Coil for Expansion Valve
(EVE)
43 1000011469 COIL HARNESS 1 SVE
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E06536

XEK53017B

E04893

E02497

E07103

E03832

E04840

E04841

E04842

E02528

E04040

E02475

E04873

E02507

E02546

E07143

E04929

E02551

E04991

E02550

E04931

E02549

MONOSPLIT
RASM-5R1E

PHEX Unit

PALTE HEX

WH Heater
EXPANSION VESSEL (6L)
GASKET

WATER PUMP

Gasket

FILTER BALL

FILTER

SEEGER

GASKET

AIR PURGE
SECURITY VALVE
GASKET

UNION

DRAIN PIPE
THERMISTOR ASSY 1

THERMISTOR ASSY 1
THERMISTOR ASSY 2

THERMISTOR ASSY 2
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2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

Johnson
Controls

HITACHI

Air conditioning solutions

1000011425

1000011435

E06392

E00705

E06349

P20985

1000011413

E04603

E00738

E06406

E06352

E06393

P29696

P31332

E04603

1000011436

XEK26620B

MONOSPLIT
RASM-5R1E

Electrical Box

E-Box PCB Unit

E-BOX PCB PLATE
TERMINAL BOARD
NOISE FILTER

PLASTIC MATERIAL
PCB

SPACER

PUSH SPACER

E-BOX UPPER SUPPORT
E-BOX P0121 AUX UNIT
E-BOX PO121 AUX PLATE
PCB

REACTOR UNIT
SPACER

E-Box INV Unit

DRV180 Assy
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ic

EC7C42

E01789

ECA4778

EC4779

ECA4782

EC2516

EC7134

ECA4783

ECA4784

MONOSPLIT
RASM-5R1E

Electrical Box

PCB

SPACER
TERMINAL BOARD
RELAY

FUSE

FUSE HOLDER
ROCKER SWITCH
HARNESS LIFTER

ENDLING SADDLE
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Assembly
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